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AAMA 2604 Color Guide for Westbury Products

Satin Black Black Fine Textured Ninety Bronze Bronze Fine Texture
Color Indicator: BLK Color Indicator: TBK Color Indicator: BRZ Color Indicator: TBZ

Gloss Beige Gloss White White Fine Textured Brown Fine Texture
Color Indicator: BEI Color Indicator: WHT Color Indicator: TWH Color Indicator: TBN

Speckled Walnut Sandy Shore Chocolate Grey Fine Texture
Color Indicator: SPW Color Indicator: SSH Color Indicator: CHO Color Indicator: TGY

Call or text us: 812-423-6891 - Visit us online: LensingBuildingSpecialties.com 08.2824 |1



% Railing, ScreenRail and Columns =

Westbury’ Product Poges LE“SI“G
Transforming the Outdoor Living Experience”™
Tuscany Railing (1 of 2)
Available in two sizes: 36" Tall and 42" Tall
Stocked colors: Black Fine Texture TBK (36” and 42”), Bronze Fine Texture TBZ (36" only)

and Gloss White WHT (36" only); All other colors are special order.
Use color indicator after Part ID when ordering.
Section (Standard or Crossover) Welded Corner Section
Description Part ID Stock Description Part ID Stock
36" 42" 36" 42" 36" 42" 36" 42"
4’ Section 170001 170012 . . 3" Corner Section 170140 170141
5’ Section 170002 170013
6’ Section 170003 170014 . . Special Stair Section (Standard or Crossover)
7 SOCHEn) LB, 2012 Description Part ID Stock
8’ Section 170005 170016 . . 36" 42" 36" 42"
Railing support is included with all Tuscany 7° and 8’ sections. 4 Section 170130 170135
Straight sections rack 1° - 10° with stair swivel mounts (not
included) 5’ Section 170131 170136
6’ Section 170132 170137

Drink Rail Adapter Kit (with Screws) + section [
Description PartID Stock 8’ Section 170134 170139
74" Drink Rail Adapter Kit 173279 . Section includes stair swivel mounts
98" Drink Rail Adapter Kit 173280 . These sections should be used for any angle from 11° to 29° or

from 37° to 42°

When placing an order, please include the rise and run of the

Stair Section (Standard or Crossover) stairs.

Description Part ID Stock Gates (Adjustable)
36 42 36 42 Description Part ID Stock
4’ Section 170023 170028 . . - - I
5’ Section 170024 170029 36" Wide 170033 170035 .
6’ Section 170025 170030 . . 48" Wide 170034 170036
7' Section 170026 170031 60" Wide 173310 173311
8’ Section 170027 170032 . .
Stair sections rack 30° - 36° with standard stair mounts (included)
Call or text us: 812-423-6891 - Visit us online: LensingBuildingSpecialties.com 08.2824 12



% Railing, ScreenRail and Columns

Westbury’

Transforming the Outdoor Living Experience™

Tuscany Railing (2 of 2)

Available in two sizes: 36" Tall and 42" Tall

Stocked colors: Black Fine Texture TBK (36” and 42”), Bronze Fine Texture TBZ (36" only)
and Gloss White WHT (36" only); All other colors are special order.

Use color indicator after Part ID when ordering.

Residential Hinges

Description

Quick Fit Hinge Set (Self Close)
SS Med. Duty Hinge Set
Tru-Close Hinge Set

Tru-Close Hinge Set

Canebolts

Description

Drop Pin Kit (Cane Bolt)

Part ID
110844BLK
152971
110570BLK
110570WHT

Part ID
168198

Product Pages

Stock

Stock

Residential Latches

Description

Lokk Latch

Lokk Latch

Lokk Latch Deluxe

Lokk Latch Deluxe

Lokk Latch Magnetic w/Screws
Magna Latch Vertical Pull 6”
Magna Latch Vertical Pull 6”
SS. Gravity Latch (Light Duty)

Call or text us: 812-423-6891 - Visit us online: LensingBuildingSpecialties.com

. [ ) .
BUILDING SPECIALTIES
Part ID Stock
160864BLK .
160864WHT
160847BLK
160847WHT
110860BLK
160845BLK
160845WHT
152977 .
08.282413
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VertiCable Railing

Available in two sizes: 36" Tall and 42" Tall

Stocked colors: Black Fine Texture TBK; All other colors are special order.

Use color indicator after Part ID when ordering.

Section (Standard or Crossover)

Description Part ID Stock
36" 42" 36" 42"

4’ Section 171676 171681 .

5’ Section 171677 171682

6’ Section 171678 171683 .

7' Section 171679 N/A N/A

8’ Section 171680 N/A . N/A

Railing support is included with all VertiCable 7* and 8’ sections.

Straight sections rack 1° - 10° with stair swivel mounts (not
included)

Drink Rail Adapter Kit (with Screws)

Description Part ID Stock
74" Drink Rail Adapter Kit 173279 .
98" Drink Rail Adapter Kit 173280 .

Stair Section (Standard or Crossover)

Description PartID Stock
36" 42" 36" 42"

4’ Section 171676 171687 .

5’ Section 171677 171688

6’ Section 171678 171689 .

Stair sections rack 30° - 40° with standard stair mounts (included)

Stair sections rack 20° - 40° with standard stair mounts (not
included)

Railing, ScreenRail and Columns

Call or text us: 812-423-6891 - Visit us online: LensingBuildingSpecialties.com
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Gates (Adjustable)

Description Part ID Stock

36" 42" 36" 42"

36" Wide 171696 171699

48" Wide 171697 171700

60" Wide 171698 171701
Residential Hinges

Description PartID Stock

Quick Fit Hinge Set (Self Close)  110844BLK .

SS Med. Duty Hinge Set 152971

Tru-Close Hinge Set 110570BLK .

Tru-Close Hinge Set 110570WHT
Residential Latches

Description Part ID Stock

Lokk Latch 160864BLK .

Lokk Latch 160864WHT

Lokk Latch Deluxe 160847BLK

Lokk Latch Deluxe 160847WHT

Lokk Latch Magnetic w/Screws ~ 110860BLK

Magna Latch Vertical Pull 6” 160845BLK

Magna Latch Vertical Pull 6” 160845WHT

SS. Gravity Latch (Light Duty) 152977 .
Canebolts

Description Part ID Stock

Drop Pin Kit (Cane Bolt) 168198 .

08.28.24 | 4
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Brackets for Tuscany and VertiCable Railing

Stocked colors: Black Fine Texture TBK, Bronze Fine Texture TBZ and Gloss White WHT; All other colors are special order.

Use color indicator after Part ID when ordering.

Wall Mounts (with Screws) Swivel Angle Mounts Up to 45° (with Screws)
Description Part ID Stock Description Part ID Stock
Wall Mount (4 Pack) 170067 . Swivel Angle Mounts (4 Pack) 170069 .
Wall Mounts Single (Bottom Raiil) 170072 Swivel Angle Mts. Single (BottomRail) 170074
Wall Mounts Single (Top Rail) 170071 Swivel Angle Mts. Single (Top Rail) 170073

45° Fixed Angle Mounts (with Screws) Stair Mounts (with Screws)

Description Part ID Stock Description Part ID Stock
45° Fixed Angle Mts. (4 Pack) 171622 Stair Mounts (4 Pack) 170157 .
45° Fix. Ang. Mts. Singlle (Left Btrn. Rail) 171626 Stair Mts. Single (Bottom Raiil), 170160
) ) : ) Down (Top of Stairs)
45°Fix. Ang. Mts. Single (Right Btm.Rail) 171627
) ) ) Stair Mts. Single (Bottom Raiil),
45°Fix. Ang. Mts. Singlle (Left TopRail) 171624 Up (Bottom of Stairs) 170161
45° Fix Ang.Mts. Single (Right TopRail) 171625 Stair Mts. Single (Top Rail), Down
! % ' 170158
(Top of Stairs
Double Swivel Mounts (with Screws) Stair Mts. Single (Top Rail), Up 170159
(Bottom of Stairs)
Description Part ID Stock
Double Swivel Mounts (2 Pack) 170154 . Stair Swivel Mounts (Wlth Screws)
Double Swivel Mts. Single (BottomRail) 170156 L
Description Part ID Stock
Double Swivel Mts. Single (Top Rail) 170155 o
Stair Swivel Mounts (4 Pack) 170070 .

Stair Swivel Mts. Single (Bottom Rail) 170080

Mount Covers o . _
Stair Swivel Mts. Single (Top Rail) 170079

Description Part ID Stock
Stair Mount - Bottom/Down 170164 Round Column Adapter Kits (4 Pack)
Stair Mount - Bottom/Up 170165 L
Description Part ID Stock
Stair Mount - Top/Down 170162 .
8" Adapter Kit 170114
Stair Mount - Top/Up 170163 . .
8" Stair Adapter Kit 170115
Wall Mount - Bottom 170148 .
10" Adapter Kit 170116
Wall Mount - Top 170147 . .
10" Stair Adapter Kit 17017
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BUILDING SPECIALTIES

Stocked colors: Black Fine Texture TBK, Bronze Fine Texture TBZ, Gloss White WHT; All other colors are special order.

Use color indicator after Part ID when ordering.
All post kits include the post, flat cap and 2-piece post flair.

For Size 36": Post Kits with Adjustable Plate

Description Part ID Stock

2 x 37" Blank Post Kit 173344 .
2 x 47" (Stair) Blank Post Kit 173345 .
2" Corner Crossover Post Kit 173386 .
2" Crossover Post Kit 173384 .

2 x 37" Blank HD Post Kit 173356
2 x 47" (Stair) Blank HD Post Kit 173357
2" Corner Crossover HD Post Kit 173362
2" Crossover HD Post Kit 173360

2.5 x 37" Blank Post Kit 173421
2.5 x 47" (Stair) Blank Post Kit 173422
2.5" Corner Crossover Post Kit 173427
2.5" Crossover Post Kit 173425

3 x 37" Blank Post Kit 17341

3x 47" (Stair) Blank Post Kit 173412

4 x 37" Blank Post Kit 173415

4 x 47" (Stair) Blank Post Kit 173416

2" HD IRC Post Accessories (for IRC Code
approved wood deck installation)

Part ID
19N2BLK

Description Stock

Backer Plate for IRC Post

Call or text us: 812-423-6891 - Visit us online: LensingBuildingSpecialties.com

For Size 42": Post Kits with Adjustable Plate

Description Part ID Stock

2 x 43" Blank Post Kit 173346 .
2 x 53" (Stair) Blank Post Kit 173347
2" Corner Crossover Post Kit 173387
2" Crossover Post Kit 173385

2 x 43" Blank HD Post Kit 173358
2 x 53" (Stair) Blank HD Post Kit 173359
2" Corner Crossover HD Post Kit 173363
2" Crossover HD Post Kit 173361

2.5 x 43" Blank Post Kit 173423
2.5 x 53" (Stair) Blank Post Kit 173424
2.5” Corner Crossover Post Kit 173428
2.5" Crossover Post Kit 173426

3 x 43" Blank Post Kit 173413

3 x 53" (Stair) Blank Post Kit 173414
4 x 43" Blank Post Kit 173417
4 x 53" (Stair) Blank Post Kit 173418

Accessories for 2", 2.5"”, 3" and 4" Posts

Description Part ID Stock
Westbury Bracket Mounting 173410PLN .
Template

08.282416
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BUILDING SPECIALTIES

Stocked colors: Black Fine Texture TBK, Bronze Fine Texture TBZ and Gloss White WHT; All other colors are special order.

Use color indicator after Part ID when ordering.

4" x 4" x .090” Deco Support Posts

Description Part ID Stock
8’ Tall 173259 .
9’ Tall 173260 .
10’ Tall 173261 .

6” X 6” X .090" Deco Support Posts

Description Part ID Stock
8 Tall 173270
9’ Tall 173271
10’ Tall 173272

Support Post Mounts
Description Part ID Stock
Tie Down Bracket Set with Cover 173364 .
and Hardware

Flairs
Description Part ID Stock
2" Aluminum Flair (2 pc) 170985 .
2.5” Aluminum Flair (2 pc) 173368
3" Aluminum Flair (2 pc) 173393
4" Aluminum Flair (2 pc) 173366 .
6" Aluminum Flair (2 pc) 173367

4" x 4" x 125" Plain Support Posts

Description Part ID
8.5 Tall 173307
10’ Tall 173308
1" Tall 173309

6” x 6” x .110” Plain Support Posts

Description Part ID
8 Tall 173458
9’ Tall 173459
10" Tall 173460
Caps (Aluminum)
Description Part ID
2" Ball Cap 170984
2" Flat Cap 170983
2.5" Ball Cap 173372
2.5" Flat Cap 173369
3" Flat Cap 173394
4" Ball Cap 173373
4" Flat Cap 173370
6” Flat Cap 173371

Stock

Stock

Stock

Accessories for 2", 2.5”, 3" and 4" Posts

Description Part ID

Westbury Bracket Mounting
Template

Call or text us: 812-423-6891 - Visit us online: LensingBuildingSpecialties.com

173410PLN

Stock
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ADA Continuous Handrail

Stocked colors: Black Fine Texture TBK, Bronze Fine Texture TBZ and Gloss White WHT; All other colors are special order.

Use color indicator after Part ID when ordering.

Rails

Description

13/8" x 8" Handrail
13/8” x 10" Handrail
1-3/8" x 16" Handrail

Connector, Ring, Cap

Description

13/8" Collar Ring*

13/8" Internal End Cap

4" Internal Connector (with Collar)

*Included in wall return.

Part ID
172102
172123
172101

Part ID
173472
173471
173467

Stock

Stock

Railing, ScreenRail and Columns
Product Pages
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BUILDING SPECIALTIES

Mounts

Description

Extended Wall Mount (with Screws)
Inside Corner Mount (with Screws)
Wall Mount (with Screws)

Wall Return (with Collar)
Wall-End Mount

Elbows

Description

180° Elbow

90° Elbow

90° Welded Elbow

Adjustable Elbow (with 2 Collars)

Call or text us: 812-423-6891 - Visit us online: LensingBuildingSpecialties.com

Part ID
173475
173469
173468
173470
173466

Part ID
173474
173473
173476
173465

Stock

Stock

08.28.24| 8
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ScreenRail Screen Enclosure Systems

ScreenRail is available in two sizes: 36" Tall and 42" Tall
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BUILDING SPECIALTIES

Stocked colors: Black Fine Texture TBK, Bronze Fine Texture TBZ and Gloss White WHT; All other colors are special order.

Use color indicator after Part ID when ordering.

13 3/4" Kick Panel Sections

Description Part ID
4’ Section 172011
6’ Section 172013
8’ Section 172015
Mid-Rail

Description Part ID

Mid-Rail 11/4” x 2" x 4’ (.060"

Wall) with Mounts 172079

Mid-Rail 11/4” x 2" x 6’ (.060”

Wall) with Mounts e

Mid-Rail 11/4” x 2" x 8’ (.060"

Wall) with Mounts 172070
Use mid-rail when not installing sections.
Frame Rails with Covers

Description Part ID

Rail 11/4” x 2" x 81/2" (045" Wall) 172036
Rail 11/4" x 2" x 12' (.045" Wall) 172037
Use at top and sides of screen room.
Spline

Description Part ID
Black Flat Spline (.285") Per Foot 156378222
Black Flat Spline (.310”) Per Foot 155309777

Wall Mounts

Description Part ID
Wall Mounts (4 Pack) 172066

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Railing Sections

Description Part ID

36" 42"
4’ Section 172001 172006
6’ Section 172003 172008
8’ Section 172005 172010

2" x 2" x .093"” HD Post with Plate

Description

2" x 36" SR Crossover HD Post

2" Posts with Post Mounts

Description

2 x 8.5' (.090” Wall)
2x 9.5' (.090” Wall)
2 x11.5' (.090” Wall)

Part ID
172091

Part ID
172038
172039
172040

Stock
36" 42"

Stock

Set of two post mounts with screws are included with post.

Door Kits

Description

Inswing Door Kit - 32" W x 80" H
Inswing Door Kit - 36” W x 80" H
Inswing Door Kit - 48" W x 80" H
Outswing Door Kit - 32" W x 80" H
Outswing Door Kit - 36” W x 80" H
Outswing Door Kit - 48" W x 80" H

Part ID
172088
172089
172090
172030
172041
172081

Stock

Door Kit includes Frame w/Kick Panel, matching door jamb, door
header w/mounts, 3 hinges, latch, closer kit (available in white,
slate or black only), door sweep and spline.

Call or text us: 812-423-6891 - Visit us online: LensingBuildingSpecialties.com
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Round Fluted Aluminum Columns

Railing, ScreenRail and Columns

nel

Stocked colors: Gloss White WHT; All other colors are special order. Use color indicator after Part ID when ordering.

All capitals and bases are split (wraparound) style.

Full Columns 6"
Includes 1 Capital, 1 Base and 8 Angle Brackets

Description Part ID Stock
6" x 8 153431 .
6"x9 153432 .
6" x 10 153433 .

Full Columns 67, 8” and 10” (Single Columns)

Description Part ID Stock
6" x 8 153033
6"x 9 153035
6" x 10’ 153037
8" x 8 153039
8"x 9 153041
8" x 10 153043
10" x 8’ 153049
10" x 9 153050
10" x 10’ 153051
Half Pilaster
Description Part ID Stock
6" x 8 153224
6" x 9 153225
6" x 10 153226
8"x 8 153227
8"x9 153228
8" x10’ 153229
10" x 8 153234
10" x 9 153235
10” x 10 153236

Full Columns 8"

LensinG

BUILDING SPECIALTIES

Includes 1 Capital, 1 Base and 8 Angle Brackets

Description
8"x 8
8"x 9
8" x 10’

Part ID
153434
153435
153436

Stock

Split Low Profile Capital or Base (Sold
Separately) for Full Columns

Description
6"

8"

10"

Part ID
153324
153325
153326

Stock

Capital or Base (Sold Separately) for Half

Pilaster
Description
6"

8"
10"

Part ID
153278
153279
153280

Hardware and Accessories

Description

7-3/16" Square Aluminum Plate
for 6” Column

9” Square Aluminum Plate for 8”

Column

10-3/4” Square Aluminum Plate
for 10” Column

Angle Bracket 1"x 1” 8 Pack with
Screws

Tie Down Bracket Set with
Hardware

Call or text us: 812-423-6891 - Visit us online: LensingBuildingSpecialties.com

Part ID

153130PLN

153132PLN

153134PLN

153135PLN

153430PLN

Stock

Stock

08.28.24 110
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Square Fluted Aluminum Columns

Railing, ScreenRail and Columns
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Stocked colors: Gloss White WHT; All other colors are special order. Use color indicator after Part ID when ordering.

All capitals and bases are split (wraparound) style.

Full Columns 6"
Includes 1 Capital, 1 Base and 8 Angle Brackets

Description Part ID Stock
6" x 8 153437 .
6"x9 153438 .
6" x 10 153439 .

Full Columns 6” (Single Columns)

Description Part ID Stock
6" x 8 153007
6" x 9 153009
6" x 10’ 153011

Full Columns 10” (Single Columns)

Description Part ID Stock
10" x 8’ 153020
10" x 9 153021
10" x 10’ 153022
Half Pilaster
Description Part ID Stock
6" x 8 153204
6" x 9 153205
6" x 10 153206
8"x 8 153207
8"x9 153208
8" x10’ 153209
10" x 8 153211
10" x 9 153212
10” x 10 153213

Call or text us: 812-423-6891 - Visit us online: LensingBuildingSpecialties.com

Full Columns 8”
Includes 1 Capital, 1 Base and 8 Angle Brackets

Description Part ID Stock
8" x 8 153440 .
8" x 9 153441 .
8" x 10’ 153442 .

Full Columns 8” (Single Columns)

Description Part ID Stock
8"x 8 153013
8"x 9 153015
8" x 10’ 153017

Split Low Profile Capital or Base (Sold
Separately) for Full Columns

Description Part ID Stock
6" 153332 .

8" 153333 .
10” 153334

Capital or Base (Sold Separately) for Half
Pilaster

Description Part ID Stock
6" 153287
8" 153288
10” 153289

08.2824 M
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Stocked colors: Gloss White WHT; All other colors are special order. Use color indicator after Part ID when ordering.

All capitals and bases are split (wraparound) style.

Full Columns 6"
Includes 1 Capital, 1 Base and 8 Angle Brackets

Description Part ID Stock
6" x 8’ 153443 .
6" x 9 153444 .
6" x 10’ 153445 .

Full Columns 6” (Single Columns)

Description Part ID Stock
6" x 8 153084
6" x 9 153085
6" x 10’ 153086
Half Pilaster
Description Part ID Stock
6"x 8 153268
6" x 9’ 153269
6" x 10 153270
8"x 8 153271
8"x9 153272
8" x 10 153273

Capital or Base (Sold Separately) for Half
Pilaster

Description Part ID Stock
6" 153294
8" 153295

Call or text us: 812-423-6891 - Visit us online: LensingBuildingSpecialties.com

Full Columns 8"
Includes 1 Capital, 1 Base and 8 Angle Brackets

Description Part ID Stock
8" x 8 153446 .
8"x 9 153447 .
8" x 10’ 153448 .

Full Columns 8” (Single Columns)

Description Part ID Stock
8"x 8 153087
8"x 9 153088
8" x 10’ 153089

Split Low Profile Capital or Base (Sold
Separately) for Full Columns

Description Part ID Stock
6" 153339 .
8” 153340 .

Hardware and Accessories

Description Part ID Stock

7-3/16" Square Aluminum Plate

for 6” Column 13130PLN

9” Square Aluminum Plate for 8” 153132PLN
Column

10—3/?" Square Aluminum Plate 153134PLN .
for 10” Column

Angle Bracket 1"x 1” 8 Pack with 153135PLN .
Screws

Tie Down Bracket Set with 153430PLN .

Hardware

08282412
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Stocked colors: Black Fine Texture TBK, Bronze Fine Texture TBZ and Gloss White WHT; All other colors are special order.

Use color indicator after Part ID when ordering.
All capitals and bases are split (wraparound) style.

Full Columns 6”
Includes 1 Capital, 1 Base and 8 Angle Brackets

Description Part ID Stock
6"x 8 153449 .
6"x9 153450 .
6" x 10 15345] .

Full Columns 6” (Single Columns)

Description Part ID Stock
6"x 8 153072 .
6" x 9 153073 .
6" x 10’ 153074

Full Columns 10” (Single Columns)

Description Part ID Stock
10" x 8 149251
10" x 9 149252
10” x 10 149253
Half Pilaster
Description Part ID Stock
6" x 8 153257
6" x 9 153258
6" x 10’ 153259
8" x 8 153260
8"x9 153261
8” x 10’ 153262
10" x 8’ 149258
10" x 9 149259
10" x 10’ 149260

Call or text us: 812-423-6891 - Visit us online: LensingBuildingSpecialties.com

Full Columns 8”
Includes 1 Capital, 1 Base and 8 Angle Brackets

Description Part ID Stock
8"x 8 153452 .
8"x9 153453 .
8" x 10’ 153454 .

Full Columns 8” (Single Columns)

Description Part ID Stock
8"x8 153075
8"x 9 153076
8" x 10’ 153077

Split Low Profile Capital or Base (Sold
Separately) for Full Columns

Description Part ID Stock
6" 153336 .

8" 153337 .
10" 149264

Capital or Base (Sold Separately) for Half
Pilaster

Description Part ID Stock
6" 153291
8" 153292
10" 149263
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